Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (Bellek)
(PSD416G32002)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4

w3 3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)

(PVSR416G320C8)

Team T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB
1x16GB 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TF9D416G3200HC16F01)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
(eza DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

27,19 USD

50,40 USD

50,40 USD

72,35 USD



